

Contractors Key Contacts Poster

City of Cleveland Office of Equal Opportunity Prevailing Wage Compliance 601 Lakeside Avenue, Room 335 Cleveland, Ohio 44114

Phone: 216.664.4151 • Fax: 216.664.3870 • Email: PWcoordinator@clevelandohio.gov • Hours: 8 am to 6 pm Weekdays

PROJECT INFORMATION						
PROJECT NAME:					CITY	
				CONTRA	ACT#:	
PRIME / GENERAL CONTRACTOR INFORMATION						
PRIME CONTRACTOR:				PHONE:		
MAIN PROJECT					MAIL:	
CONTACT:						
Prime Contractor:	Con	npany name is listed above	Subcontra	ctor # 3:		
Name & Title:			Nar	ne & Title:		
Office Phone:			Offi	ce Phone:		
Cell:				Cell:		
Email:				Email:		
Project Safety Officer:			Subcontra	ctor # 4:		
Name & Title:			Nar	ne & Title:		
Office Phone:			Offi	ce Phone:		
Cell:				Cell:		
Email:				Email:		
Subcontractor # 1:			Subcontra	ctor # 5:		
Name & Title:			Nar	ne & Title:		
Office Phone:			Offi	ce Phone:		
Cell:				Cell:		
Email:				Email:		
Subcontractor # 2:			Subcontra	ctor # 6:		
Name & Title:			Nar	ne & Title:		
Office Phone:			Offi	ce Phone:		
Cell:				Cell:		
Email:				Email:		

Please use additional sheets if necessary

- Z05 -

Federal Law require **Prevailing Wage** Contractors post "Contractors Key Contacts" in one or more conspicuous locations in the workplace.